Jul 02 2024 (20:49) India Rail Info

Mau - Kolkata Special Fare Special/05180 - Exp - NER
HJP/Hajipur Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction
3h 20m - 157 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 MAU  |Mau Junction 17:15 0o |1 0 48 |70 [NER
2 IAA Indara Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |0 |1 8 77 |70 |NER
3 |RSR  |Rasra 17:52 17:54 2m (0 |1 36 |63 NER
4 |BUI  |Badllia 18:25 18:30 5m |0 |1 69 |50 |65 |NER
5 |CPR |Chhapra Junction 19:50 19:55 5m |0 |1 135 (21 |58 |NER
6 |[HJP Hajipur Junction 21:10 21:15 5m |0 |1 194 |54 |55 |ECR
7 |MFP |Muzaffarpur Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |0 |1 248 |45 |57 |ECR
8 SPJ Samastipur Junction 23:30 23:35 5m |0 |1 300 |51 |47 |ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |0 |2 351 |40 [48 |ECR
10 A Jhajha 03:00 03:05 5m 2 |444 |75 |138 |ECR
11 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 03:40 03:45 5m |0 (2 |488 |111 |260 |ER
12 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 04:45 04:50 5m |0 |2 598 |40 |106 [ER
13 |KOAA |Kolkata 10:00 0 |2 |803 |- 6 |ER

Jul 02 2024 (20:49) https://indiarailinfo.com




